12 April 2016   1
We combine new materials and innovative logistics with new manufacturing techniques
to match the needs of mankind and the environment
Inquary
Custom
made
Boxes
PalletsMaterials

TW-580 1111-55
This lady can hold TW185 1250-37.
Very light even though big!
All kinds of FC-Ⅲ can be folded.
Less storage space.
Daitech Box FC-Ⅲ is the solution
for global transportation
USES
Daitech Box FC-Ⅲ    Size List
Ｏuter size(mm) Ｉnner size(mm) Volume Weight
Ｌength×Ｗidth×Ｈigh Ｌength×Ｗidth×Ｈigh Ｌ ＫＧ
up to
flame
up to
corner
1 TW-185 1250-37 1190×498×392 1140×470×370 Natural 185 3.5 89 101
2 TS-138 1250-28 1192×498×302 1150×470×280 Natural 138 2.8 81 93
3 TW-570 1012-55 990×1188×572 940×1160×550 Ｇｒａｙ 570 6.7 109 121
4 TW-284 1155-55 1090×548×572 1040×520×550 Natural 284 4.4 89 101
5 TW-214 1155-42 1090×548×442 1040×520×420 Natural 214 3.7 89 101
6 TW-165 1155-33 1090×548×352 1040×520×330 Natural 165 3.2 89 101
7 TW-121 1136-37 1090×363×392 1040×335×370 Natural 120 2.8 89 101
8 TW-120 6545-51 640×448×532 590×420×510 Natural 120 2.8 121 133
9 TZ-140 6545-59 640×448×612 590×420×590 Natural 140 3.2 149 161
10 TW-580 1111-55 1090×1088×572 1040×1060×550 Ｇｒａｙ 570 6.6 109 121
11 TW-126  6050-52 590×498×542 540×470×520 Natural 126 2.9 89 101
12 TS-105　6050-43 592×498×452 550×470×430 Natural 105 2.3 81 93
13 TS-84　 6050-35 592×498×372 550×470×350 Natural 84 2.0 81 93
14 TW-139 1040-42 990×398×442 940×375×420 Natural 139 3.0 89 101
15 TS-104 1040-32 992×398×342 950×370×320 Natural 104 2.4 81 93
16 TW-202 8055-55 790×548×572 740×520×550 Natural 202 3.7 89 101
17 TW-152 8055-42 790×548×442 740×520×420 Natural 152 3.1 89 101
18 TW-117 8055-33 790×548×352 740×520×330 Natural 117 2.7 89 101
19 TW-162 7060-47 690×598×492 640×570×470 Natural 162 3.3 89 101
20 TS-128 7060-37 692×598×392 650×570×370 Natural 128 2.5 81 93
Height（Folded）
Ｉｔｅｍ Ｃｏｌｏｒ
DaiTech Box FC-Ⅲ SIZE LIST
Dimensions(mm)